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Inquiry into community stores in remote
Aboriginal and Torres Strait communities

Public hearing: Tuesday, 31 March 2009

Masig (Yorke) Island

Venue: the Covered Area, Masig

Program

Time

Witness

2.30 pm

3.00pm

3.30 pm

4.00pm

4.30 pm

5.30 pm

Mr John Mosby, Private Capacity
Masig Gal Gal

(Councillor, Torres Strait Island Regional Council -
Yorke Masig Division 12)

Masig Mini Mart (Island and Cape Store)
Mrs Sani Jessie Mosby, Manager
Mr Ned Mosby, Assistant Manager

Masig Island Store (IBIS store)
Mrs Elizabeth Warria, Manager

Masig Health Centre

Ms Robyn White

Clinical Nurse, Consultant
Open forum

Opening speaker: Ms Hilda Mosby, Private Capacity

This is an opportunity to express your views to the
Committee about remote community stores.
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