

STANDING COMMITTEE ON ABORIGINAL AND TORRES STRAIT ISLANDER AFFAIRS PO Box 6021, Parliament House, Canberra ACT 2600 | Phone: (02) 6277 4559 | Fax: (02) 6277 4427 | Email: atsia.reps@aph.gov.au

Inquiry into community stores in remote Aboriginal and Torres Strait communities

Public hearing: Tuesday, 31 March 2009

Masig (Yorke) Island

Venue: the Covered Area, Masig

Program

Time	Witness
2.30 pm	Mr John Mosby, Private Capacity Masig Gal Gal
	(Councillor, Torres Strait Island Regional Council – Yorke Masig Division 12)
3.00pm	Masig Mini Mart (Island and Cape Store) Mrs Sani Jessie Mosby, Manager Mr Ned Mosby, Assistant Manager
3.30 pm	Masig Island Store (IBIS store) Mrs Elizabeth Warria, Manager
4.00pm	Masig Health Centre Ms Robyn White Clinical Nurse, Consultant
4.30 pm	Open forum
	Opening speaker: Ms Hilda Mosby, Private Capacity
	This is an opportunity to express your views to the Committee about remote community stores.

5.30 pm

Close